

Legislation Text

File #: 33651\_008, Version: 1

## AMENDMENT #8 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 12/31/2022, ADD \$1,759,500 TO THE CONTRACT, PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM